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About Us

Ezeebee overseas is a HACCP certified company, pioneering in world-class and the purest
form of honey. We are leaders in the honey industry with a successful track record of
supply honey to leading corporate across the world. Covering major market share of
Middle.East.

‘ C!ur%ompany has acclaimed a reputation of a highly professional and trusted company in
\ the manufacturing industry which is known for good quality & competitive price with the

\ '.Qe&-p\oduced product.

We excel in private labelling as well as consumer & bulk packaging with over two decades
of experience in the world market, We at ezeebee overseas look forward to add many
more people as distributors to our honey family.

Ezeebee Honey has continuously strived to adhere to stringent norms in its production
process to let its customers avail of the ultimate benefits of honey in its purest form.

We believe in “Growing Together, Growing Forever”



We have hlghly equipped machmerles for the Honey productlon and packmg We at Ezeebee
has a facility to produce 4000 Metrics Ton honey per year to meet the demands of the
international market.
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LABORATORY AND QUALITY CONTROL
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A well equipped in house testing laboratory with modern and latest equipment ensures that the final
result in world class. We are certified by global authorities such as ISO - 22000 , HACCP, FDA, IPQC,
APEDA , SGS Matching European standards



OUR PRODUCTS

7. SPREAD&EAT O

N, BERROT
2 BUTTER

SMOOTH

FRUIT JAMS

Refer company website www.ezeebeeoverseas.com for more information about products.
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Mini Packing

CODE Net Weight Unit Pack
Blister - 01 20 gm 100/ 240
Blister — 02 25gm NATURAL 100/ 240
Potion Pack 28 gm HONEY 72

Tea Cup Pack 80 gm 48

Octa Glass Packing

CODE Net Weight
Octa -01 125 gm
Octa—02 250 gm
Octa—-03 500 gm
Octa—-04 1000 gm

NATURAL
HONEY

Unit Pack

24

24

12

06




Squeeze Family

OUR PACKINGS

CODE Net Weight
Squeeze - 01 227 gm
Squeeze — 02 340 gm
Squeeze — 03 400 gm
Squeeze — 04 454 gm
Squeeze — 05 500 gm

NATURAL
HONEY

Unit Pack

24

12

12

12

12

Pet Bottles Family

CODE Net Weight
Pet - 01 125 gm
Pet — 02 250 gm
Pet —03 500 gm
Pet — 04 1000 gm
Pet — 05 3000 gm

NATURAL
HONEY

Unit Pack

24

12/24

12

06

04




CODE Net Weight Unit Pack
Down Squeeze 500 gm 12
NATURAL
Super Sunny 500 gm HONEY 12
Clip Jar 1000 gm 06
Apple Pot Jar 500 gm 12

Square Bottles

CODE Net Weight Unit Pack
Square Glass / Pet 250 gm 12
NATURAL
Square Glass / Pet 500 gm HONEY 12 "
k...
Square Glass/ Pet 750 gm 12 —- -
Square Glass/ Pet 1000 gm 6




Bulk Packing

CODE Net Weight
Bulk - 01 3 Kg
Bulk — 02 5Kg
Bulk — 03 10 Kg
Bulk — 04 25 Kg
Bulk — 05 35 Kg
Bulk — 06 50 Kg
Bulk — 07 75 Kg
Bulk — 08 300 Kg

NATURAL
HONEY

OUR PACKINGS

Bear Family

CODE Net Weight
Bear - 01 125 gm
Bear-02 340 gm
Bear - 03 3758gm
Bear - 04 500 gm

NATURAL
HONEY

Unit Pack

24

24/12

12

12

Unit Pack

4
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Jam Beez Family
»

CODE Net Weight
Mix Fruit 360gm
Pineapple 360 gm FRUIT PULP
NATURAL
Strawberry 360 gm
Mango 360 gm
Orange 360 gm
Blister - 01 20gm

Unit Pack

12

12

12

12

12

100/240
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Date Syrup

CODE

Net Weight

Datelicious - 01

340 gm

Datelicious - 02

500 gm

DATE SYRUP

Unit Pack

12

12




CODE Net Weight Unit Pack
Mustard Oil — 01 200 ml 40
Mustard Oil — 02 500 ml 24
Mustard Oil — 03 1000 ml 12

CODE Net Weight Unit Pack
Sesame Oil - 01 200 ml 40
Sesame Oil — 02 500 ml 24
Sesame Oil — 03 1000 ml 12




OUR BRANDS
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AnKkit Singh Azazul Huk

Marketing Head, UAE Marketing Head, India
Mobile No. - +971 5640035387 Mobile No. - +91 9810079065
Email - Ankit@Bellabeez.ae Email - Export@ezeebee.in

Our Prestigious Clients :

) Where the world comes to shop @

I

- Bellabeez Foodstuff
eXtract AMNESTO Trading Co. L.L.C

W

West Zone



mailto:internationalsales@ezeebee.in

